
I euxzrmc - FrsA roRUMBET TMBARCATI din : 12_07_24 18:22:32

Concurs

Dttstanta
Cod co■ umbtt ftt■
Lattttudine

Ceas Atomttc
Ceas BENZING
Sttncrttn■ zare
Por. ■mbarcat主

1

05111 131507
+047.49.59′ 0

12.07.24
12.07.24
12.07.24
005

Loc lansai'e

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

ZAu陣軽S
ス,07、 9頻L彎 ,
Pttpescu F■ or■ n s■  Adr■
+025.50.25′ 4

８

８

８

8:54  GPS
8:54 +000
8:54  GPS+03h

Nr_I Serie ine■

|:¥き

゛
1営Eil:]・  13普セ:rc81: | 

°bServat土土
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003
004
005

Ｍ

Ｆ

Ｆ

Ｆ

Ｆ

Ｏ

Ｏ

Ｏ

Ｏ

Ｏ

Ｒ

Ｒ

Ｒ

Ｒ

Ｒ

18 4022644
22 1270254
22 1270278
22 1270255
23 0694832

DAl B6E51
DB01F1 89
DB065011
DB064FED
DAl DA994

12.07 18
12.07 18
12.07 18
12.07 18
12.07 18

19:01
19:42
20:38
21:17
21 :51

055
040
052
041
019

ν独豚 H

∽釘lu cド

Comlsi a control I:nbar ca:'e/Des i gr la re

\

Semnaturi Crescator

挫 資
Versiune SW
Antena CIub

: RO-04.32   cttd concurs   : o18782
: BENZING 48908685 SW-4.7 Hw-8.0
====>  B E N Z I N G   E x p r e s s

Serie ceas
Autori zare

C)z

: 248239
: 8000A00A


